
From: Bain.Andrew@epamail.epa.gov 
Sent: Sunday, May 31, 2009 3:08 AM 
To: Stephen B. Etsitty; Stephen B. Etsitty; David Taylor; Diane Malone; 

freidasw@juno.com; Stanley Edison; Eugene N. Esplain; Lillie Lane; 
Dineyazhe.Michele@epamail.epa.gov; Rebecca Tadesse; Yolande 
Norman; 'ted22222@earthlink.net'; Myron Fliegel; Plieness, Ray; Bush, 
Richard; Pauling, Tom; djohnson@gjo.doe.gov; 
stephen_spencer@ios.doi.gov; George.Padilla@bia.gov; 
Russ_MacRae@fws.gov; bpostle@osmre.gov; 
Dale_Wirth@nm.blm.gov; Robert_Moore@nm.blm.gov; Brancard, Bill, 
EMNRD; Holland.Shepherd@state.nm.us; jpfeil@state.nm.us; 
susan.lucasKmat@state.nm.us; earle.dixon@state.nm.us; Schoeppner, 
Jerry, NMENV; maryann.menetrey@state.nm.us; McAlister, Randall 
(GE, Corporate); lance.hauer@ge.com; Gardner, Jane (GE, Corporate); 
GENE.LUCERO@lw.com; toby.leeson@us.mwhglobal.com; 
sric.chris@earthlink.net; Johnnye Lewis Ph. D. 

Cc: Adams.Elizabeth@epamail.epa.gov; 
Richmond.Dawn@epamail.epa.gov; Karr.Harrison@epamail.epa.gov; 
Allen.HarryL@epamail.epa.gov; Wetmore.Cynthia@epamail.epa.gov; 
Stralka.Daniel@epamail.epa.gov; Garcia-
Bakarich.Luis@epamail.epa.gov; Terry.Robert@epamail.epa.gov; 
Tenley.Clancy@epamail.epa.gov; Stollman.Scott@epamail.epa.gov; 
Walker.Stuart@epamail.epa.gov 

Subject: Northeast Church Rock EE/CA - Narrative, Tables and Appendices 
Attachments: Tables053009.pdf; AppendicesA_D053009.pdf; 

EECANarrative053009final.pdf 
 
 
Hi Everyone,  
Attached please find the final Northeast Church Rock Mine EE/CA.  I will follow with figures, as they are 
too large to send in one message.  
   
Please call if you have questions or have any problems receiving the documents.  We will follow up soon 
about the public comment period and public meeting dates.  
   
Thank you,  
Andy  
   
Andrew Bain, RPM 
EPA Region 9 
Superfund Division (SFD62) 
San Francisco, CA 94105 
(415) 972-3167w 
(415) 972-3528f  
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